Zdroj: http://www.obfzbb.sk
Tabuľka strelcov gólov ročníka 2012/2013 TJ Slovan Malachov
	Celkové poradie strelcov v II. triede skupiny A 
	Strelec 
	Počet gólov


	21.

30.

32.
66.
102.

110.
132.

152.

161.
163.
176.

180.
	Robert Sečkár
Rastislav Daniš
Pavol Kapusta
Michal Dzúrik
Radoslav Sanitra
Milan Kapusta

Ľubomír Kučerák
Radoslav Varga
Ondrej Gonda
Milan Uhrík

Martin Perončík
Martin Andrejko
	8
7
7
4
2
2
1
1
1
1

1

1


